
British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  18:06 PM  19/02/2017  Page 1

BUCS Indoor Championships 2017 - 17/02/2017 to 19/02/2017

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Sunday, 19 February 2017 Track

Women 200 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 23.76  21/02/2016  Meghan Beesley, Loughborough
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1   648 Odunaiya, Amy          Cardiff Met              24.95Q
  2  1030 Mccorry, Alison        Loughborough             25.39q
  3  1504 Lovell, Grace          Northumbria              27.28
  4   342 Bowers, Abigail        Leeds Beckett            27.90
  5   320 Fienga, Charlotte      York                     28.27
  6   829 Cameron, Emily         Exeter                   28.68
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1  1127 Stanley, Abbey         Manchester Met           25.75Q
  2  1257 Fuja, Esther           Portsmouth               26.44q
  3  1202 Hannawin, Katie        Oxford                   26.52q
  4   308 Pike, Stephanie        Sheffield                26.78q
  5  1106 Ogunyemi, Folu         Manchester               28.59
  6   787 Christy, Hannah        Edge Hill                30.44
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1   518 Agyapong, Finette      Brunel                   24.67Q
  2  1353 Goddard, Lillian       St Mark & St John        27.02
  3   799 Gold, Juliet           Edinburgh                27.04
  4   301 Catchpowle, Bethan     Nottingham Trent         27.53
  5   886 Testro, Bethany        Hertfordshire            27.77
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1   284 Lambert, Chloe         Glasgow Caledonian       25.32Q
  2  1267 De Klerk, Eilidh       Robert Gordon            26.32q
  3   366 Jakisa, Sharon         Aberdeen                 26.43q
  4   298 Travers, Katie         Newcastle                28.52
  5   848 Stanworth, Anna        Fxu (Falmout             29.62
 --  1436 Naven, Romy            Swansea                    DNS
Heat  5 Preliminaries
  1   478 Jones, Natalie         Bradford                 26.11Q
  2  1009 Adams, Molly           Loughborough             26.51q
  3   442 Woodward, Olivia       Birmingham               26.86q
  4  1142 Shepherd, Hannah       Newcastle                27.75
  5  1401 Robertson, Laura       Stirling                 29.37
 --   937 Thresher, Zoe          Leeds                      DNS
Heat  6 Preliminaries
  1   633 Bleaken, Loren         Cardiff Met              25.53Q
  2   427 Hairs, Rose            Birmingham               26.36q
  3   855 Houston, Paula         Glasgow                  26.44q
  4   286 Noor Aymond, Sacha     King's Colle             28.08
  5   500 Toole, Elizabeth       Bristol                  29.95
 --  1360 Fosker, Ami            St Mary's                   DQ  Rule 163.3a
Heat  7 Preliminaries
  1   545 Kuyers, Darcey         Brunel                   25.96Q
  2   755 Bandy, Ellie           East Anglia              26.96q
  3   282 Wells, Bethany         Exeter                   27.08
  4   368 Norman, Grace          Aberdeen                 27.76
  5   709 Corbett, Talia         Central Lancashire       28.26
  6  1400 Olori, Tamara          Stirling                 29.00
Heat  8 Preliminaries
  1   391 Close, Bethany         Bath                     25.39Q
  2   333 Burton, Gabi           Durham                   25.98q
  3   771 Ademola, Khinde        East London              27.01q



British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  18:06 PM  19/02/2017  Page 2

BUCS Indoor Championships 2017 - 17/02/2017 to 19/02/2017

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Sunday, 19 February 2017 Track

....Women 200 Metre

  4   304 Codrington, Aliysa     Oxford Brookes           27.68
  5   334 Henderson, Sara        East Anglia              28.82
  6   907 Matt, Amy              King's Colle             29.63
Heat  9 Preliminaries
  1   307 Johnson, Laura         Sheffield                25.91Q
  2   501 Westerlund, Amalia     Bristol                  27.02
  3  1455 Mcbarnet, Kirsty       West of England          27.80
  4  1166 Malcolm, Ailsa         Nottingham               27.82
 --   395 Mclennaghan, Charl     Bath                       DNS
Heat  10 Preliminaries
  1   291 Money, Sophie          Liverpool                25.93Q
  2   859 Young, Lindsey         Glasgow                  26.08q
  3   952 Clues, Tia             Leeds Beckett            28.12
  4  1505 Mcllory, Lucy          Northumbria              28.47
  5   270 Cole, Louisa           Central Lancashire       28.84
  6  1312 Walter, Evie           Sheffield Hallam         28.93

Women 200 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 23.76  21/02/2016  Meghan Beesley, Loughborough
    Name                    Year Team                     Semis
================================================================
Heat  1 Semi-Finals
  1   648 Odunaiya, Amy          Cardiff Met              25.29Q
  2   307 Johnson, Laura         Sheffield                26.08
  3   478 Jones, Natalie         Bradford                 26.21
  4  1257 Fuja, Esther           Portsmouth               26.61
  5   427 Hairs, Rose            Birmingham               26.97
  6   755 Bandy, Ellie           East Anglia              27.21
Heat  2 Semi-Finals
  1   518 Agyapong, Finette      Brunel                   24.43Q
  2   545 Kuyers, Darcey         Brunel                   25.52
  3   291 Money, Sophie          Liverpool                25.56
  4   366 Jakisa, Sharon         Aberdeen                 26.47
  5   855 Houston, Paula         Glasgow                  26.62
  6   771 Ademola, Khinde        East London              27.16
Heat  3 Semi-Finals
  1   284 Lambert, Chloe         Glasgow Caledonian       24.73Q
  2  1030 Mccorry, Alison        Loughborough             24.89q
  3  1127 Stanley, Abbey         Manchester Met           25.54
  4  1267 De Klerk, Eilidh       Robert Gordon            26.26
  5  1009 Adams, Molly           Loughborough             26.71
  6   442 Woodward, Olivia       Birmingham               26.72
Heat  4 Semi-Finals
  1   391 Close, Bethany         Bath                     24.76Q
  2   633 Bleaken, Loren         Cardiff Met              25.32q
  3   859 Young, Lindsey         Glasgow                  25.81
  4   333 Burton, Gabi           Durham                   25.83
  5   308 Pike, Stephanie        Sheffield                26.84
  6  1202 Hannawin, Katie        Oxford                   27.05
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Women 200 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 23.76  21/02/2016  Meghan Beesley, Loughborough
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1   518 Agyapong, Finette      Brunel                   23.68R
  2   284 Lambert, Chloe         Glasgow Caledonian       24.58
  3   648 Odunaiya, Amy          Cardiff Met              24.94
  4   391 Close, Bethany         Bath                     24.95
  5   633 Bleaken, Loren         Cardiff Met              25.51
  6  1030 Mccorry, Alison        Loughborough             25.54

Women 400 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 53.19  2015        Amy Allcock, Loughborough
    Name                    Year Team                     Semis
================================================================
Heat  1 Semi-Finals
  1   481 Turner, Holly          Brighton                 55.84Q
  2   774 Russell, Lauren        East London              56.44
  3  1042 Spence, Mia            Loughborough             56.88
  4   651 Roberts, Melissa       Cardiff Met              57.02
  5  1467 Thornton, Chloe        University C             58.12
  6   615 Harris, Lizzie         Cardiff                  60.24
Heat  2 Semi-Finals
  1   389 Caesar, Olivia         Bath                     54.85Q
  2   832 Kendall, Nicole        Exeter                   55.78q
  3   854 Cherry, Jill           Glasgow                  55.79q
  4   951 Byrom, Sasha           Leeds Beckett            58.44
  5  1302 Bradshaw, Freya        Sheffield Hallam         58.84
 --  1031 Millet, Nessa          Loughborough                DQ  Rule 163.3a
Heat  3 Semi-Finals
  1   523 Beckford, Lily         Brunel                   55.30Q
  2  1416 Patience, Mhairi       Strathclyde              55.70q
  3  1479 Hillyard, Amy          Wolverhampton            56.77
  4   805 Nelson, Anna           Edinburgh                57.07
  5   392 Donnison, Rachel       Bath                     57.07
  6  1332 Clark, Chay            Southampton              58.52

Women 400 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 53.19  2015        Amy Allcock, Loughborough
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1   389 Caesar, Olivia         Bath                     54.08
  2   523 Beckford, Lily         Brunel                   54.55
  3   481 Turner, Holly          Brighton                 54.91
  4  1416 Patience, Mhairi       Strathclyde              55.06
  5   832 Kendall, Nicole        Exeter                   57.08
 --   854 Cherry, Jill           Glasgow                    DNS
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Women 800 Metre Run
================================================================
Championship: R 2:05.32  2007        Charlotte Best, Loughboroug
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1  1415 Hendry, Mhairi         Strathclyde            2:06.24
  2  1019 Hartigan, Georgina     Loughborough           2:07.10
  3   393 Ives, Isobel           Bath                   2:08.79
  4   369 Stewart, Kelsey        Aberdeen               2:09.63
  5   390 Clark, Anna            Bath                   2:10.55
  6  1465 Rottweiler, Bettin     University C           2:11.93

Women 1500 Metre Run
================================================================
Championship: R 4:15.82  21/02/2016  Sarah Mcdonald, Birmingham
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   530 Courtney, Melissa      Brunel                 4:20.01
  2   423 Collier, Naomi         Birmingham             4:27.17
  3  1198 Chattenton, Dani       Oxford                 4:28.49
  4   869 Tait, Anna             Glasgow Caledonian     4:32.17
  5   364 Bates, Zoe             Aberdeen               4:32.96
  6  1012 Brysting, Josephin     Loughborough           4:38.69
  7  1033 Monk, Suzannah         Loughborough           4:42.10
  8  1357 Coward, Lilly          St Mary's              4:42.59
  9  1307 Hinchly, Amy           Sheffield Hallam       4:46.56

Women 3000 Metre Run
================================================================
Championship: R 9:08.08  2005        Lisa Dobriskey, Loughboroug
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   549 Murray, Rebecca        Brunel                 9:26.35
  2  1036 Nuttall, Hannah        Loughborough           9:35.83
  3   527 Bowden, Phillipa       Brunel                 9:39.98
  4  1020 Hickman Dunne, Joa     Loughborough           9:40.47
  5  1283 Rigby, Becky           Sheffield              9:48.98
  6   386 Riches, Laura          Bangor                 9:51.98
  7   616 Howarth, Abigail       Cardiff                9:55.89
  8   988 Delaney, Hannah        Liverpool Hope         9:57.09
  9   802 Mercer, Louise         Edinburgh              9:57.60
 10  1370 Wolsey, Imogen         St Mary's             10:00.61
 11  1282 Penn, Jacqueline       Sheffield             10:10.16
 --   443 Woolven, Pippa         Birmingham                 DNS

Women 4x200 Metre Relay
================================================================
Championship: R 1:37.82  2009        , Brunel
    Team                                                 Finals
================================================================
  1 Bath                                                1:38.94
  2 Brunel                                              1:38.96
  3 Cardiff Met                                         1:39.87
  4 Birmingham                                          1:40.84
  5 Loughborough                                        1:43.82
 -- Sheffield                                                DQ  Rule 218.4
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Men 200 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 21.04  2013        Jordan Kirby-Polidore, Loughb
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1   704 Trueman, Dan           Cardiff Met              22.59Q
  2   195 Zhang, Zicong          Sheffield Hallam         22.80q
  3   408 Matsuka-Williams,      Bath                     22.92q
  4   948 Williamson, Matthe     Leeds                    23.29q
  5   188 Le Grange, Jonatha     Plymouth                 23.30
  6   612 Tufnell, James         Cambridge                25.11
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1   104 Potter, Kyle           Anglia Ruskin            22.84Q
  2   884 Wells, Benjamin        Gloucestershire          22.99q
  3   143 Clarke, Jamal          Fxu (Falmout             23.30
  4   235 Mokaya, Maranga        Durham                   23.43
  5   146 Stewart, Euan          Glasgow                  23.71
 --   385 Rwambiwa, Simbaras     Aston                      DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1   468 Raradza, Jay           Birmingham               22.62Q
  2   113 Leach, Aidan           Bradford                 23.46
  3   210 Shaikh, Mohammad       West of England          24.14
  4   483 Barnes, Charlie        Brighton                 26.04
 --  1111 Abdelmotteleb, Ahm     Manchester                  DQ  Rule 163.3a
 --   165 Ford, Joshua           Leicester                  DNS
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1   775 Abiodun, Omololu       East London              21.79Q
  2  1423 Carter, Aaron          Sussex                   23.07q
  3   107 Billington, Josh       Bangor                   23.25q
  4   914 Browning, Harry        King's Colle             23.64
  5   211 Young, Scott           West of Scotland         23.86
Heat  5 Preliminaries
  1  1065 Haney, Samuel          Loughborough             22.56Q
  2   371 Freck, Ross            Aberdeen                 23.77
  3   888 Plaatjies, Jean-Lo     Hull                     24.19
  4   138 Toh, Ezra              Edinburgh                24.24
  5  1411 Whittam, Daniel        Stirling                 24.70
 --  1451 Tenuta, Bradley        Swansea                     DQ  Rule 163.3a
Heat  6 Preliminaries
  1   411 Rutter, Scott          Bath                     22.96Q
  2   726 Parry, Josh            Chichester               23.06q
  3  1227 Grundmann, Alex        Oxford                   23.43
  4   736 Gunning, Scott         Coventry                 23.97
  5   967 Nicola, Gil            Leeds Beckett            24.01
  6   828 Wilson, Jason          Essex                    24.50
Heat  7 Preliminaries
  1  1454 Griffin, Sam           Teesside                 22.56Q
  2   103 Volodiev Hristov,      Aberdeen                 23.34
  3  1501 Walsh, Daniel          Northumbria              23.44
  4   169 Mundell, Hamish        London Schoo             24.27
  5   209 Atkin, Matt            West of England          24.51
  6   623 Hejja-Brichard, Ma     Cardiff                  26.23
Heat  8 Preliminaries
  1   566 Adom, Aaron            Brunel                   22.00Q
  2   166 Jones, Gareth          Liverpool Hope           22.84q
  3  1229 Ingham, Joshua         Oxford                   23.44
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  4   213 Salih, Bradley         Warwick                  23.51
  5   381 Conteh, Sydney         Anglia Ruskin            24.25
  6   995 Simpson, Kurt          Liverpool Jo             25.03
Heat  9 Preliminaries
  1   570 Bruney, Khalil         Brunel                   22.30Q
  2   503 Atkins, Alexander      Bristol                  23.06q
  3  1175 Madar, Makun           Nottingham               23.36
  4  1470 Barker, Alex           Warwick                  24.14
  5  1185 Brown, Tashan          Nottingham Trent         24.49
 --   713 Crowie, Sean           Central Lancashire          DQ  Rule 163.3a
Heat  10 Preliminaries
  1  1117 Mcintosh, Jerome       Manchester               22.50Q
  2   662 Beadsley, Daniel       Cardiff Met              22.78q
  3   455 Curtis, Matt           Birmingham               23.12q
  4  1153 Olsen, Jack            Newcastle                23.17q
  5   764 Lynch, Myles           East Anglia              23.59
  6   850 Cox, Adam              Fxu (Falmout             24.76
Heat  11 Preliminaries
  1   879 Kanonik, Nicholas      Gloucestershire          22.05Q
  2   164 Ezeike, Lotanna        Leicester                22.95q
  3   180 Itota, Anthony         Northampton              23.42
  4   766 Osman, Karim           East Anglia              24.66
  5  1254 Black, Jacob           Plymouth                 25.45
 --  1263 Tucker, Karl           Reading                    DNS
Heat  12 Preliminaries
  1   777 Ennis, Kyle            East London              22.38Q
  2   865 Hamilton, John         Glasgow                  23.18q
  3  1499 Shingleton, Richar     Northumbria              23.36
  4   207 Burrowes, Danny        Swansea                  23.44
 --  1489 Ferkovic, Filip        De Montfort                DNS
Heat  13 Preliminaries
  1  1136 Hazel, Sam             Middlesex                22.56Q
  2  1066 Hodgson, Kevin         Loughborough             22.90q
  3   511 Knowles, Hannibal      Bristol                  23.52
  4   808 Lawson, George         Edinburgh                23.80
  5   913 Boutelle, Tom          King's Colle             25.03
 --   873 Wilson, Iain           Glasgow Caledonian          DQ  Rule 163.3a
Heat  14 Preliminaries
  1   957 Aldridge, Callum       Leeds Beckett            22.93Q
  2  1286 Chazel, Alexandre      Sheffield                23.02q
  3  1327 Stokes, Ashley         Sheffield Hallam         23.55
  4  1265 Xuereb, Chevanne       Reading                  23.70
  5  1149 Kyle, Rory             Newcastle                24.25
 --   183 Richardson, Myles      Nottingham Trent            DQ  Rule 162.7

Men 200 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 21.04  2013        Jordan Kirby-Polidore, Loughb
    Name                    Year Team                     Semis
================================================================
Heat  1 Semi-Finals
  1   570 Bruney, Khalil         Brunel                   22.16Q
  2   166 Jones, Gareth          Liverpool Hope           22.34
  3   411 Rutter, Scott          Bath                     22.75
  4   503 Atkins, Alexander      Bristol                  22.93
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  5  1153 Olsen, Jack            Newcastle                23.13
 --  1454 Griffin, Sam           Teesside                    DQ  Rule 163.3a
Heat  2 Semi-Finals
  1   879 Kanonik, Nicholas      Gloucestershire          22.06Q
  2  1136 Hazel, Sam             Middlesex                22.30
  3  1066 Hodgson, Kevin         Loughborough             22.42
  4   957 Aldridge, Callum       Leeds Beckett            22.73
  5   726 Parry, Josh            Chichester               23.00
 --   865 Hamilton, John         Glasgow                    DNS
Heat  3 Semi-Finals
  1   777 Ennis, Kyle            East London              21.78Q
  2  1117 Mcintosh, Jerome       Manchester               22.01q Re-instated-163.3a.
  3   662 Beadsley, Daniel       Cardiff Met              22.34
  4   195 Zhang, Zicong          Sheffield Hallam         22.65
  5   455 Curtis, Matt           Birmingham               23.31
  6  1423 Carter, Aaron          Sussex                   23.90
Heat  4 Semi-Finals
  1   566 Adom, Aaron            Brunel                   21.97Q
  2   104 Potter, Kyle           Anglia Ruskin            22.59
  3  1286 Chazel, Alexandre      Sheffield                23.25
 --  1065 Haney, Samuel          Loughborough               DNF
 --   408 Matsuka-Williams,      Bath                        DQ  Rule 163.3a
 --   107 Billington, Josh       Bangor                     DNS
Heat  5 Semi-Finals
  1   775 Abiodun, Omololu       East London              21.79Q
  2   704 Trueman, Dan           Cardiff Met              22.09
  3   468 Raradza, Jay           Birmingham               22.09
  4   164 Ezeike, Lotanna        Leicester                22.90
  5   884 Wells, Benjamin        Gloucestershire          23.04
 --   948 Williamson, Matthe     Leeds                      DNS

Men 200 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 21.04  2013        Jordan Kirby-Polidore, Loughb
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1   777 Ennis, Kyle            East London              21.46
  2   775 Abiodun, Omololu       East London              21.55
  3   566 Adom, Aaron            Brunel                   21.83
  4   879 Kanonik, Nicholas      Gloucestershire          21.84
  5  1117 Mcintosh, Jerome       Manchester               22.14
  6   570 Bruney, Khalil         Brunel                   22.33

Men 400 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 46.91  2015        David Hall, Brunel
    Name                    Year Team                     Semis
================================================================
Heat  1 Semi-Finals
  1   750 Hoyle, Jason           Durham                   48.18Q
  2   375 Rees, Daniel           Aberdeen                 49.66
  3   588 Schopp, Max            Brunel                   49.84
  4  1175 Madar, Makun           Nottingham               51.16
  5   940 Cole, Reuben           Leeds                    51.23
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  6  1377 Egan, Muiris           St Mary's                51.34
Heat  2 Semi-Finals
  1   401 Chalmers, Cameron      Bath                     47.91Q
  2   860 Aiken, Krishawn        Glasgow                  48.71
  3   450 Cottam, Mark           Birmingham               50.20
  4   783 Thompson, Lennox       East London              50.93
  5  1116 Hearn, Mark            Manchester               52.24
 --   811 Shankland, Roy         Edinburgh                   DQ  Rule 163.3a
Heat  3 Semi-Finals
  1  1096 Wightman, Jack         Loughborough             49.08Q
  2   782 Sosanya, Emmanuel      East London              49.29
  3   725 Overall, Matthew       Chichester               49.99
  4   385 Rwambiwa, Simbaras     Aston                    50.67
  5   610 Flaherty, Ciaran       Cambridge                51.57
 --   463 Mcalister, Chirs       Birmingham                  DQ  Rule 163.2b
Heat  4 Semi-Finals
  1   751 Shipley, Robert        Durham                   48.17Q
  2   402 Claridge, Ben          Bath                     48.27q
  3  1294 Mcgivern, Liam         Sheffield                50.58
  4   609 Day, Sam               Cambridge                50.95
  5   958 Aldridge, Connor       Leeds Beckett            51.42
  6   624 Jones, Ashley          Cardiff                  52.34
Heat  5 Semi-Finals
  1  1085 Somers, Thomas         Loughborough             48.33Q
  2   595 Taylor, Adam           Brunel                   50.60
  3  1217 Bain, Cameron          Oxford                   50.96
  4   658 Amartey, Jason         Cardiff Met              51.00
 --   700 Scott, Elliot          Cardiff Met                 DQ  Rule 163.3a
 --  1461 Henderson, Connor      West of Scotland           DNS

Men 400 Metre
================================================================
Championship: R 46.91  2015        David Hall, Brunel
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1   401 Chalmers, Cameron      Bath                     46.91R
  2  1085 Somers, Thomas         Loughborough             47.20
  3   751 Shipley, Robert        Durham                   48.58
  4  1096 Wightman, Jack         Loughborough             48.66
  5   750 Hoyle, Jason           Durham                   48.99
  6   402 Claridge, Ben          Bath                     49.30

Men 800 Metre Run
================================================================
Championship: R 1:48.58  2011        Guy Learmonth, Loughborough
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1  1287 Dempsey, David         Sheffield              1:52.40
  2   946 Snook, William         Leeds                  1:52.52
  3  1393 Wharton, Max           St Mary's              1:52.81
  4   471 Wilson, Michael        Birmingham             1:53.05
  5  1099 Wright, Adam           Loughborough           1:54.25
  6  1139 Parsons, Omar          Middlesex              1:55.23
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Men 1500 Metre Run
================================================================
Championship: R 3:46.12  2010        Jonathan Taylor, Teeside
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1  1093 Webb, Jamie            Loughborough           3:48.08
  2   629 Wright, Andrew         Cardiff                3:48.91
  3   452 Crowe-Wright, Ian      Birmingham             3:49.94
  4   753 Tennant, Ross          Durham                 3:50.06
  5   665 Clowes, Matthew        Cardiff Met            3:51.66
  6   938 Ashcroft, John         Leeds                  3:52.40
  7  1394 Wyllie, Shaun          St Mary's              3:54.30
  8  1372 Allen, Jacob           St Mary's              3:54.47
 --  1285 Brown, Dominic         Sheffield                  DNS

Men 3000 Metre Run
================================================================
Championship: R 7:57.90  2002        Gareth Turnbull, Loughborou
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1  1490 Musson, Dougie         Nottingham Trent       8:12.33
  2   895 Olley, Chris           Imperial               8:12.53
  3  1289 Horton, Tom            Sheffield              8:13.77
  4  1389 Surafel, Paulos        St Mary's              8:23.85
  5   516 Westhenry, Ben         Bristol                8:24.35
  6  1375 Bradley, Ben           St Mary's              8:24.68
  7  1176 Millar, Jack           Nottingham             8:33.20
  8  1147 Dunce, James           Newcastle              8:33.98
  9  1328 Straw, James           Sheffield Hallam       8:34.59
 10  1234 Mulryan, Daniel        Oxford                 8:35.10
 11   675 Griffiths, Gareth      Cardiff Met            8:35.17
 12  1128 Beauchamp, Will        Manchester Met         8:42.52

Men 4x200 Metre Relay
================================================================
Championship: R 1:26.22  2007        , Loughborough
    Team                                                 Finals
================================================================
  1 Brunel                                              1:27.57
  2 Bath                                                1:27.98
  3 Cardiff Met                                         1:28.86
  4 Sheffield                                           1:29.70
  5 Durham                                              1:31.08
 -- Loughborough                                             DQ  Rule 163.3a


